
Class Meeting Dates
2023-2024

The following are a sample of course dates for Fall 2023 and Spring 2024 classes meeting on Monday/Thursday, Tuesday/Friday, and on Wednesdays. Note: WCL class dates will differ due to their earlier start date.

Fall 2023
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Monday/Thursday 
Monday, August 28, 2023
Thursday, September 31, 2023
Monday, September 4, 2023 – Labor Day; no class
Thursday, September 7, 2023
Monday, September 11, 2023
Thursday, September 14, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023
Thursday, September 21, 2023
Monday, September 25, 2023
Thursday, September 28, 2023
Monday, October 2, 2023
Thursday, October 5, 2023
Monday, October 9, 2023
Thursday, October 12, 2023
Monday, October 16, 2023
Thursday, October 19, 2023
Monday, October 23, 2023
Thursday, October 26, 2023
Monday, October 30, 2023
Thursday, November 2, 2023
Monday, November 6, 2023
Thursday, November 9, 2023
Monday, November 13, 2023
Thursday, November 16, 2023
Monday, November 20, 2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023 – Thanksgiving holiday; no class
Monday, November 27, 2023 
[bookmark: _Hlk60741982]Thursday, November 30, 2023 
Monday, December 4, 2023
Thursday, December 7, 2024

Tuesday/Friday
Tuesday, August 29, 2023
Friday, September 1, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023
Friday, September 8, 2023
Tuesday, September 12, 2023
Friday, September 15, 2023
Tuesday, September 19, 2023
Friday, September 22, 2023
Tuesday, September 26, 2023
Friday, September 29, 2023
Tuesday, October 3, 2023
Friday, October 6, 2023
Tuesday, October 10, 2023
Friday, October 13, 2023 - Fall Break; no class
Tuesday, October 17, 2023
Friday, October 20, 2023
Tuesday, October 24, 2023
Friday, October 27, 2023
Tuesday, October 31, 2023
Friday, November 3, 2023
Tuesday, November 7, 2023
Friday, November 10, 2023
Tuesday, November 14, 2023
Friday, November 17, 2023
Tuesday, November 21, 2023
[bookmark: _Hlk60742041]Friday, November 24, 2023 – Thanksgiving holiday; no class
Tuesday, November 28, 2023
Friday, December 1, 2023 
Tuesday, December 5, 2023
Friday, December 8, 2024

Wednesday 
Wednesday, August 30, 2023
Wednesday, September 6, 2023
Wednesday, September 13, 2023
Wednesday, September 20, 2023
Wednesday, September 27, 2023
Wednesday, October 4, 2023
Wednesday, October 11, 2023
Wednesday, October 18, 2023
Wednesday, October 25, 2023
Wednesday, November 1, 2023
Wednesday, November 8, 2023
Wednesday, November 15, 2023
[bookmark: _Hlk60742223]Wednesday, November 22, 2023 – Thanksgiving holiday; no class
Wednesday, November 29, 2023
Wednesday, December 6, 2023


Spring 2024

Monday/Thursday
[bookmark: _Hlk77853982]
Monday, January 15, 2024-MLK, Jr. Day; no classes
Thursday, January 18, 2024
[bookmark: _Hlk77854013]Monday, January 22, 2024
Thursday, January 25, 2024
Monday, January 29, 2024
Thursday, February 1, 2024
Monday, February 5, 2024
Thursday, February 8, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
Thursday, February 15, 2024
[bookmark: _Hlk77854105]Monday, February 19, 2024
Thursday, February 22, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024
Thursday, February 29, 2024
Monday, March 4, 2024 
Thursday, March 7, 2024 
Monday, March 11, 2024– Spring break; no classes
Thursday, March 14, 2024– Spring break; no classes
Monday, March 18, 2024
[bookmark: _Hlk77854181]Thursday, March 21, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024
Thursday, March 28, 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024
Thursday, April 4, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Thursday, April 11, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024
Thursday, April 18, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024


Tuesday/Friday

Tuesday, January 16, 2024
Friday, January 19, 2024
Tuesday, January 23, 2024
Friday, January 26, 2024
Tuesday, January 30, 2024
Friday, February 2, 2024
Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Friday, February 9, 2024
Tuesday, February 13, 2024
Friday, February 16, 2024
Tuesday, February 20, 2024
Friday, February 23, 2024
Tuesday, February 27, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 
Friday, March 8, 2024 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024- Spring break; no classes
Friday, March 15, 2024 - Spring break; no classes
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Friday, March 22, 2024
Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Friday, March 29, 2024
Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Friday, April 5, 2024
Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Friday, April 12, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Friday, April 19, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024
Friday, April 26, 2024


Wednesday 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Wednesday, January 31, 2024
Wednesday, February 7, 2024
Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Wednesday, March 28, 2024
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024- Spring break; no classes
Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Wednesday, March 27, 2024
Wednesday, April 3, 2024
Wednesday, April 10, 2024
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 
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